Visit us on the web:
For 24/7 repair services :
USA: 1 (888) 932 - 9183

Table 5-1  Motor Selection Table
Note 1. For this adjustment, connect an Ohmmeter between common and TP1. Adjust R37 (LAG) for the reading
indicated on the chart. Refer to Drawing 9078-0128 for the location of adjustments and jumpers on the Amplifier
MOTOR
TYPE
RPM PEAK
TORQUE
OZ-IN
CONT.
TORQUE
OZ-IN
W3 W4 W5 R371 R782
ES0284-15-000 5000 29 16 2 1 2 2080 ( 3000 (
ES0286-32-008 5000 40 20 2 1 3 800 ( 3136 (
ES0288-33-004 3000 60 30 2 1 3 500 ( 4700 (
ES0352-10-500 7500 7.0 3.5 2 2 1 FULL CCW 7150 (
ES0372-13-012 6200 24 8 2 1 1 330 ( 7730 (
ES-0552-10-500 5000 24.0 12.0 2 2 2 2000 ( 6900 (
ES0586-30-500 5000 40.0 20.0 2 1 3 800 ( 3136 (
ES0588-31-502 3000 60.0 30.0 2 1 3 500 ( 4700 (
ES0652-31-500 2000 80.0 40.0 2 1 3 500 ( 4750 (
OPERATION 5-3
Instruction Manual for PWM Servo Drive
board.
Note 2. For this adjustment, connect and Ohmmeter between common and TP2. Adjust R78

winding
4. Tachometer leads
reversed
Instruction Manual for PWM Servo Drive
REPLACEMENT
PARTS 7
The following is a list of replacement parts and assemblies for the MAX-100 amplifier/motor
combinations.  Use the following part numbers listed below when ordering or consulting the
factory.
7.1  List of Replacement Parts
Item Part Number Description
MAX-100 9078-0121 115 VAC
PWM Servo Drive Power Input (VS)
MAX-100 9078-0123 240 VAC Power
PWM Servo Drive Input (Outside VS)
E284 Motor ES0284-13-012 284 Motor and
Tachometer
E286 Motor ES0286-32-008 286 Motor and
Tachometer
E288 Motor ES0288-43-004 288 Motor and
Tachometer
E352 Motor ES0352-10-500 352 Motor and
Tachometer
E372 Motor ES0372-13-012 372 Motor and
Tachometer
E552 Motor ES0552-10-500 552 Motor and
Tachometer
E586 Motor ES0586-30-500 586 Motor and
Tachometer
E588 Motor ES0588-31-502 588 Motor and
Tachometer
E652 Motor ES0652-31-500 652 Motor and
Tachometer
Instruction Manual for PWM Servo Drive